Startliste — Kage2Sprint

2019-06-16

D12

Camille Friis Scheby
Dagmar Marager

Freja Hirsborg Pedersen
Johanna K. Madsen
Signe Westen Rasmussen

Clara Friie Scheby
Ellen K. Larsen
Frida Hagedorn

Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

Kerstin Fisker

Lea Reime

Line Sederlund
Nevena Simeonova
Vera Mullerova

Anja Hansen

Anette Lindegard Christensen
Anne Marie Thommesen
Christine Svendsen

Diana Cederberg

Dorthe Munktved

Henriette Broman

Julie Christiansen

Kristina Nordenhof Larsen
Maria Mickelaker

Tine Friis Scheby

Anne Maarup

Annette Bonde

Birgit Barsting

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Elin Ngrgéard Kracht
Helle Brachner Jgnson
Iben Maag

Ingela Thoresson
Jannie Nielsen

Lena Wraa

Lise Ngrgaard

Lone Jgrgensen

Lykke Berg

Merete Kleist

Annette Petersen
Birgit Olsen
Charlotte Grauert
Grethe Anasus

OK Sorg
Allerad OK
Kage OK
OK Melfar
Allergd OK

OK Sorg
Sollerad OK
Sgllerad OK

Sgllerad OK

Holbaek OK

Farum OK

Farum OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Amager OK

Kildeholm Orienteringsklub

Holbaek OK

Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde

Ballerup OK

Allergd OK

Allergd OK

Kildeholm Orienteringsklub
Kildeholm Orienteringsklub
Andrarums IF

OK Sorg

Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK JST Birkergd
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Roskilde
Sollergd OK
Andrarums IF
Holbaek OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Viborg OK

MeOS 2019-06-11 21:34:10, D12, (1/3)

Start
2105238
1428673
2119074
1402402
39872

Start

2105237
2061690
2800824

Start
8645149

Start
2127781
741213
600014
2039233
515442

Start
2128794

Start
421568
7201389
2135531
750619
8621007
8640537
1421500
2117582
9790301
8631581

Start
9200940
8640550
308125
1413373
2058314
1260546
1411280
8191268
1402050
1402964
1210469
417512
8640521
2119728

Start

8130654
8638366
8626192
8000213



Hanne Frost

Inger Jessen

Jette Kreiberg

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen
Mette Filskov

Pia Kadziola

Inge Jargensen
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Inge Madsen
Kirsten Ellekilde

Rune Cederberg

Christoffer Vang Bobach
Johannes Marager
Magnus Fannar Madsen

Adam Carlsen
Tobias Olloz
Valdemar Marager

Adreas Sparre Hgjsted
Mikkel Lyskjser

Christian Olsen

Frederik Hirsborg Pedersen
Kristian Juda Husgard

Max Prang

Sebastian Rathje

Seren Skaarup Larsen

Michael Kristensen
Mikkel Sgren Frese

Allan Sggaard
Anders Christensen
Anders Marager
Bjark Bo Christensen
Bjorn Westen Rasmussen
Claus Bobach
Henrik Albahn

Jakob Lind Tolborg
Jesper Madsen
Jesper Vestergaard
Johan Mickelaker
Karsten Langerich
Mikael Scheby

Anders Knudsen
Bo Pedersen
Claus Cederberg
Claus Mikkelsen
Ernst Poulsen
Espen Fyhn Nilsen

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg
Maribo OK

OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
OK73
Helsinger SOK

Ballerup OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Allergd OK
OK Melfar

OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK

Amager OK
Farum OK

5 meter

Amager OK
Kage OK

Kage OK
Fredensborg OK
OK Sorg

OK QST Birkergd

5 meter
Amager OK
Farum OK

OK Roskilde
0-63

Allergd OK
Holbaek OK
FSK Orientering
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Lyngby OK
OK73

OK Melfar
Sollergd OK
Andrarums IF
Allergd OK

OK Sorg

Herlufsholm OK
Kage OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
Amager OK
Stavanger OK

MeOS 2019-06-11 21:34:10, D60, (2/3)

1428720
302023

1130457
1401182
8658641
8646082

Start
362410
440894
2074617
8627649

Start
202099

Start

7205423
8631602
1402997

Start

8635858
8061104
8621059

Start
1022407
8640529

Start
7205424
239935
1410777
8635877
1452117
1201163

Start
2061656
440294

Start
8051073
1392078
1413395
9101045
7209256
9005057
888950
9101972
1428711
9005299
8230459
211101
2117591

Start
8653089
8657109
7680504
7000272
439484
8657105



Flemming Sparre Sgrensen
Frede Lillelund
Henrik Mathiesen
Henrik Nielsen

Jan Gradin

Jesper Allan Jensen
Jesper Andersen
Jesper Bgrsting
Jesper Kracht

Kaj Isaksen

Kaj Munck

Michael Graae
Mogens Hagedorn
Steen Knuhtsen
Svend-Erik Jepsen
Seren Maarup
Viorel Miclea

Arne Kristensen
Bruno Stub
Carsten Thye Agger
Erik Sgrensen

Finn Petersen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Hans Jessen

Jens Korsholm
Jess Rasmussen
Jargen Jgrgensen
Keld Johnsen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Lars Olsen

Leif E. Larsen

Nils Saettem

Ole D. Jensen

Ole Galle

Peter Ngrgaard
Poul Grgn

Stig Andersen
Torben Kristensen

Erik Ljungdahl

Finn Olsen

Hans Christian Strib
Jan Kristoffersen
Janne Brunstedt
John Tripax

Jargen Larsen
Jorgen Munster-Swendsen
Klaus Olsen

Knud Dam

Ole Svendsen

Per Jystein Andersen
Saren Christensen

Jorgen Jensen
Svend Fladberg

Steinunn Magnusdottir

Amager OK
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
Holbaek OK
Andrarums IF
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering
Herlufsholm OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Snab
Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK
Sollerad OK
Sollerad OK
Sollerad OK
Kolding OK

Metropolitan Orienteering Club

Herlufsholm OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Helsinger SOK
Allergd OK

OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde
Farum OK
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kildeholm Orienteringsklub
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK

OK Pan Arhus
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

Faaborg OK

OK Roskilde

OK GORM

Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

Kage OK

Sollergd OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kildeholm Orienteringsklub
OK Roskilde

Larvik OK

OK Skeermen Veerlgse

Helsinger SOK
Kgge OK

OK Melfar

MeOS 2019-06-11 21:34:10, H50, (3/3)

1040865
8664232
8640547
8646075
8060565
8657115
8190764
8635802
2058313
8090467
9005164
2086054
9121066
1411288
419748

8191060
211815

Start
213996
1411290
553375
887865
8021053
8635885
886625
8667872
8619435
410419
8201150
8290555
202045
500122
249631
680035
1301728
8050005
239941
1401185
2049220

Start
8203302
302041
9101043
8633623
1230548
7010348
407175
8627844
8638413
2119080
501138
1304071
1406251

Start
2077777
2128811

Start
239934



